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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adi Shefqget Fazliu

Adile Zeqir Tahiraj
Afrore Hasim Jashari
Agnesa Agim Selimi
Agnesa Shaip Jashari
Albesa Demush Pnishi
Albina Adem Beqiri
Albina Mustaf Hasani
Albion Fadil Berisha
Albnora Bujar Vehapi
Alisa Fahri Mucolli

Altin Naser Halimi

Altin Nazmije Dushullovci
Anduené Mustafé Javori
Anesa Avni Fazliu

Anila Adem Ademi
Anita Milazim Syla
Anita Nexhmedin Vérbica
Arbenita Fatmir Gecaj
Arbon Hazbi Ismaijli
Arian Kadri Merovci
Arizona Naim Dajaku
Arjanita Fatmir Gecaj
Arta Nik Jetishi

Artan Faik Kastrati
Aulona Ariand Alaj
Auloné Fadil Zeqiri
Aurora Pérparim Uka
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University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Shtatorit

Islam Pepaj

Procedura administrative

Regjistri ID
200401100108
200401100076
180401100630
180401100376
200401100356
200401100048
180401100088
180401100188
160401100668
200401100407
180401100614
180401100571
180401100042
200401100374
200401100527
200401100154
200401100682
180401100377
190401100063
190401100387
200401100370
200401100251
190401100062
200401100015
140401110611
190401100560
180401100562
200401100397

Nota
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Benedikt Anton Nrecaj
Besjana Fatmir Canolli
Besnik Rafet Ibrahimi
Bleon Bekim Selmani
Bleona Ejup Abazi
Bleona Fadil Musa
Bleona Jup Hoxha
Blerina Xhemajl Kelmendi
Blerona Hazir Musliu
Clirim Ajet Syla

Dafina Besim Magedonci
Dafina Ramush Sogojeva
Dafina Xhemé Shala
Diana Agron Gojani

Diar Binak Beqaj

Diellza Halim Thagi
Diellza Osman Bajraktari
Diona Flamur Gashi
Djelléza Mustaf Cacaj
Dorentina Azem Ademi
Dorentina Nuhi Gashi
Doresa Shemsi Arifi

Dren Fatmir Rraci
Drenusha Sefedin Berisha
Drilon Shemsi Beqjiri
Drita Ragip Kozmagi
Egzone Qazim Muharremi
Eliza Jakup Gashi
Elmedin Sefer Sharku
Elona Blerim Krasniqi
Elvira Shefget Ukiqi

Elza Skender Avdiu
Enesa Milaim Bislimi
Erlind Hajzer Murturi
Ermal Bekim Gjyrevci
Ermelinda Faik Ajvazi
Eronita Mejdi Rrustemi
Esma Isuf Havolli

Esra Abdulla Agushi
Etleva Shemsedin Beqiri
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190401100346
180401100613
200401100272
180401100789
200401100129
190401100245
200401100136
200401100405
200401100240
180401100609
200401100424
170401100812
200401100206
200401100269
200401100078
200401100274
200401100138
190401100475
190401100424
190401100027
200401100558
200401100663
180401100285
190401100546
200401100364
180401100681
200401100511
200401100283
180401100739
200401100345
200401100561
190401100311
190401100011
140401110673
200401100322
200401100162
200401100275
200401100246
200401100458
150401110508
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Fatiané Nazim Bérbatovci
Fatime Rafet Sylaj
Fatjona Besim Mazreku
Fatlindé Bajram Morina
Fitore Behram Birinxhiku
Fitore Fitim Sejdiu

Fjolla Florim Vitija

Fjollé Naim Haziri
Florentina Fadil Mulligi
Freskim Isa Pacarizi
Gent Vehbi Beqiri
Gézime Qazim Bytyqi
Gresa Basri Gashi

Gresa Lulzim Maxhuni
Guxim Sami Hajrullahu
Hana Arbnor Tigani

Hana Ridvan Gashi
Ismail Hajrush Jashari
Jona Lea Hasan Zeqiraj
Kaltrina Hasim Canolli
Laureta Enver Buzoku
Lavdim Fadil Beka
Margarita Shaip Banulla
Margaritare Sylejman Morina
Melisa Ardian Nuredini
Mirjeta Zenel Bislimi

Nol Astrit Musa

Nol Mithat Hamza

Olsa Arsim Gashi

Oriola Gézim Hyseni
Ornela Arsim Bajraktari
Ozana Avdirrahman Zuka
Rajmonda Blerim Boshnjaku
Rea Ylli Sefa

Rigon Fejzullah Dumani
Rina Armend Miftari
Rinesa Fadil Sejdiu
Rinesa Fitim Mehmeti
Rinesa Shaip Bytyqi
Rinor Bekim Mushkolaj
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180401100394
200401100312
200401100718
180401100155
180401100457
180401100777
200401100556
200401100289
200401100748
200401100349
200401100599
200401100557
200401100481
200401100546
190401100048
190401100397
200401100729
200401100363
200401100230
200401100654
200401100149
190401100307
200401100408
190401100474
190401100169
200401100587
200401100125
190401100535
200401100611
200401100025
200401100192
200401100342
200401100361
200401100479
200401100327
200401100231
200401100436
190401100321
200401100323
200401100410
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109 Riza Myrteza Lekaj

110 Rron Astrit Canhasi

111  Saranda Lutfi Mehmedi
112  Shqipe Skender Kelmendi
113  Shyhrete Asman Ferizi
114  Unejsa Arben Dashevci
115  Urim Muhamed Hashani
116  Urtina Hisni Mazreku
117  Valentina Fehmi Islami
118 Valmire Lumni Berisha
119 Venera Fatmir Thagi
120 Vlera Arben Ymeri

121 Vlera Naim Rama

122  Vleré Shemsedin Qerimi
123  Xhylizare Jashar Gashi
124  Yllinora Imer Haxhosaj
125  Zyla Avni Havolli
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190401100140
200401100089
190401100204
200401100570
200401100155
200401100498
200401100651
200401100726
180401100480
190401100361
200401100202
190401100447
200401100257
200401100105
50401100007
190401100119
200401100249

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 19.09.2023

Amfiteatri i Madh, 11:00
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